
Sr. 
No.

Room 
No.

Full Name Short 
Name

E-mail ID Signature

1 122 P. Banerji PB pbanerji
2 232 A. Goyal AG agoyal
3 234 R. Sinha RS rsinha
4 120 D.N. Singh DNS dns
5 126 Y.M. Desai YMD desai
6 119 K.V.Krishna Rao KVKR kvkrao
7 125 R.S. Jangid RSJ rsjangid
8 020 B.V.S.Viswanadham BVSV viswam
9 230 Kapil Gupta KG kgupta

10 018 T.I. Eldho (Head) TIE eldho
11 137 K.M. Bajoria KMB kmb
12 141 Naresh K. Chandiramani NKC naresh
13 138 Tom V. Mathew VMT vmtom
14 131 Deepankar Choudhury DC dc
15 124 V. Jothiprakash VJ vprakash
16 128 Sidhartha Ghosh SG sghosh
17 133 Ashish Juneja AJ ajuneja
18 132 Sauvik Banerjee SB sauvik
19 129 Subimal Ghosh SBG subimal
20 117 Gopal R. Patil GRP gpatil
21 116 S. Murthy Dasaka   SMD dasaka
22 124 Bellie Shivkumar BS b.shivkumar
23 142 J.N. Mandal - Emeritus Fellow JNM cejnm
24 027 M.C. Deo - Emeritus Fellow MCD mcdeo

25 136 Mandar Inamdar MI minamdar
26 118 Manne Janga Reddy MJR mjreddy
27 121 P.Vedagiri PVG vedagiri
28 009 R. Balaji RB rbalaji
29 202 RAAJ Ramsankaran RR ramsankaran
30 022 Nagendra Velaga NV velaga
31 134 Avijit Maji AM amaji
32 025 Dharamveer Singh DVS dvsingh
33 130 Manasa Ranjan Behera MRB manasarb
34 115 Swagata Basu SwB swagata
35 123 Prasenjit Basu PrB pbasu
36 007 Prakash Nanthagopalan PN prakashn
37 218 Basudev Biswal BB basudev

38 VMCC Amit Das AD amitdas
39 216 Arghadeep Laskar AL laskar
40 011 Santiram Chatterjee SC sc
41 220 Jayadipta Ghosh JG jghosh
42 222 Venakata Santosh Kumar Delhi VS venkatad
43 225 Indu J IJ indusj
44 135 Meera Raghunandan MR meerar
45 023 Arpita Mondal ArM marpita
46 227 Muhmmad Salman MS msalman

Note: Take signature of Prof Raaj R. as Computer Incharge and other faculties whose course work 
you have done

Name of the Student: _____________________________ Roll No: _______________________
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47 140 Manish Kumar MK mkumar
48 016 Riddhi Singh RIS riddhi
49 223 Albert Thomas AT albert
50 203 Eswar Rajasekaran ER eswar.r

51 217 E.P. Rao  (Ad.P) EPR ceepria
52 Kirty A Dave/ Vanadana S.B. KAD/
53 127 Milind Wankhade (Adj. P) MW milindwankhade
54 Hyd Bijoy Muzumder (VP) BM bsmazumder

Adjunct / Visiting Professor


